
Rock Our Future quarry contacts  
Company  Quarry Region Contact Email Address Phone Number Additional Information: 

Winstone 
Aggregates 

Otaika Quarry Whangarei 

Tim Hazell Tim.Hazell@winstoneaggregates.co.nz 027 240 8526  

  
Flat Top Quarry Kaukapakapa   
Rodney 
Aggregates 
Whangaripo 
Quarry 

Warkworth   

Hunua Quarry South 
Auckland   

Pukekawa Quarry North 
Waikato   

Tamahere Quarry Hamilton   
Whitehall Quarry Cambridge   
Otaki Quarry Kapiti   
Belmont Quarry Wellington   

Wanaka Stone - 
Cluden & 
Poolburn Schist 

Cluden Stone 
Quarry Wanaka 

Lucy Middendorf lucy@wanakastone.co.nz 021 0266 9300 

Located 40 minutes’ drive from 
Wanaka - 144 Cluden Creek Road, 
Tarras 

Poolburn Stone 
Quarry Alexandra 

Located 40 minutes’ drive from 
Alexandra - 144 Smalls Road, Moa 
Creek 

Blue Rock Quarry 
(Waiotahi 
Contractors 
Limited) 

Blue Rock Quarry Whakatane Mike James mike.james@waiotahi.co.nz 027 298 9783 121, Tāneatua 3191 

Fulton Hogan 
Nationwide  Nationwide Peter Walsh Peter.Walsh@fultonhogan.com 021 811 972   

Parkburn Quarry Otago Quinn McNab Quinn.McNab@fultonhogan.com 027 403 5702 930 Luggate-Cromwell Road, Cromwell 

Blackhead 
Quarries 

Logan Point 
Quarry Dunedin Joe Hunter Joe.Hunter@bhq.co.nz 027 421 9007 145 Anzac Avenue, Dunedin 

Stevenson 
Aggregate Drury Quarry Auckland Jayden Ellis, Anne-

Marie Petersen 
jayden.ellis@stevenson.co.nz; 
annemarie.petersen@stevenson.co.nz 

029 288 2921 Cnr Fitzgerald & Quarry Road 

Isaac 
Construction 

Isaac 
Construction 
Quarry 

Christchurch Adam Waite awaite@isaac.co.nz 027 702 6747 
Isaac Construction Quarry Entrance, 
552 McLeans Island Road, McLeans 
Island, Christchurch 8051 
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